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Wednesday 2 October Departmental Orientation Meeting

9.00 am

9.15am

10.15am

10.25am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.10 am

11.20 am

11.30 am

11.40 am

Registration

Campus Tour- led by Malta Pharmaceutical Students Association
Welcome and Introduction

Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi, Head Department of Pharmacy
Meet the Team

Ice breaker

Meet the stakeholders

Professionalism in Pharmacy: Code of Practice

Dr Maresca Attard Pizzuto

Good Laboratory Practice

Dr Nicolette Sammut Bartolo

Administrative Support at Department of Pharmacy
Margaret Borg

Malta Pharmaceutical Students Association



BSc (Hons) Pharm Sci- break out room

12.00 noon Questions

12.15 pm Academic Orientation to the course
Dr Francesca Wirth

12.30 pm Discussion

BSc (Hons) Pharm Tech break out room

12.00 noon Questions

12.15 pm Academic Orientation to the course
Dr Janis Vella Szijj

12.30 pm Discussion



