

# **Orientation Programme**

# **Bachelor of Science (Hons) Pharmaceutical Sciences**

# **Bachelor of Science (Hons) Pharmaceutical Technology**

### October 2024

## Wednesday 2 October Departmental Orientation Meeting

9.00 am	Registration
9.15 am	Campus Tour- led by Malta Pharmaceutical Students Association
10.15 am	Welcome and Introduction
	Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi, Head Department of Pharmacy
10.25 am	Meet the Team
10.45 am	Ice breaker
11.00 am	Meet the stakeholders
11.10 am	Professionalism in Pharmacy: Code of Practice
	Dr Maresca Attard Pizzuto
11.20 am	Good Laboratory Practice
	Dr Nicolette Sammut Bartolo
11.30 am	Administrative Support at Department of Pharmacy
	Margaret Borg
11.40 am	Malta Pharmaceutical Students Association

## BSc (Hons) Pharm Sci- break out room

12.00 noon Questions

12.15 pm Academic Orientation to the course

Dr Francesca Wirth

12.30 pm Discussion

# BSc (Hons) Pharm Tech break out room

12.00 noon Questions

12.15 pm Academic Orientation to the course

Dr Janis Vella Szijj

12.30 pm Discussion